Commercial Radiant HeaterRH Series
A: Series
B: Length in Inches
C: Housing Color
    B-Black, S-Stainless
D: Lamp Quantity
E: Volts= A=120, B=208 C=240,
                D=277, G=480, H=575

airport/hospital entrances. RH series heaters are ideal for any application requiring total or supplemental (spot) heating in commercial and
industrial areas.
Ordering Information
Models Available for Special Order
Single Lamp Models
Black powder-coat aluminized steel housing
Optional stainless steel housing
0° to 45° adjustable brackets included
Gold colored anodized aluminum reflectors
Wide, symmetrical design
Coiled tungsten filament in sealed quartz tube
Stainless steel end caps
Instantaneous heat-up & cool-down
Clear (W) or optional glare reducing ruby (R) quartz
ETL Listed for indoor & outdoor applications
Commercial/Industrial Approval
Tested to CSA 22.2 #46 - M1988, UL 2021, 1997
LAMP COLOR LAMP TYPE  BLACK (POWDER COAT) UPC VOLTS WATTS BTU/H AMPS LAMP PART# WT. (lbs.)
CLEAR (WHITE) SINGLE LAMP RH-33B1-B25W 32411 208 2,500 8,530 12.02 EL-072A 19
CLEAR (WHITE) SINGLE LAMP RH-33B1-C25W 32412 240 2,500 8,530 10.42 EL-074A 19
CLEAR (WHITE) DOUBLE LAMP RH-24B2-B16W 32425 208 3,200 10,919 15.38 EL-071A 20
CLEAR (WHITE) DOUBLE LAMP RH-24B2-C16W 32426 240 3,200 10,919 13.33 EL-073A 20
CLEAR (WHITE) DOUBLE LAMP RH-33B2-B25W 32428 208 5,000 17,061 24.04 EL-072A 26
CLEAR (WHITE) DOUBLE LAMP RH-33B2-C25W 32429 240 5,000 17,061 20.83 EL-074A 26
CLEAR (WHITE) TRIPLE LAMP RH-33B3-G25W † 32444 480 7,500 24,909 15.63 EL-076A 32
LAMP COLOR BLACK (POWDER COAT) UPC STAINLESS STEEL UPC VOLTS WATTS BTU/H AMPS LAMP PART# WT. (lbs.)
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-24B1-A16W 32407 RH-24S1-A16W 32453 120 1,600 5,459 13.3 EL-070A 15
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-24B1-B16W 32408 RH-24S1-B16W 32454 208 1,600 5,459 7.69 EL-071A 15
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-24B1-C16W 32409 RH-24S1-C16W 32455 240 1,600 5,459 6.67 EL-073A 15
CLEAR (WHITE)  RH-24B1-G16W 32410 RH-24S1-G16W 32456 480 1,600 5,459 3.33 EL-075A 15
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-33B1-B25W 32411 RH-33S1-B25W 32457 208 2,500 8,530 12.02 EL-072A 19
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-33B1-C25W 32412 RH-33S1-C25W 32458 240 2,500 8,530 10.42 EL-074A 19
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-33B1-G25W 32413 RH-33S1-G25W 32459 480 2,500 8,530 5.21 EL-076A 19
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-46B1-G36W † 32414 RH-46S1-G36W † 32460 480 3,650 12,454 7.6 EL-077A 24
CLEAR (WHITE) RH-46B1-H38W † 32415 RH-46S1-H38W † 32461 575 3,800 12,966 6.61 EL-078A 24
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-24B1-A16R 32416 RH-24S1-A16R 32462 120 1,600 5,459 13.3 EL-080A 15
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-24B1-B16R 32417 RH-24S1-B16R 32463 208 1,600 5,459 7.69 EL-081A 15
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-24B1-C16R 32418 RH-24S1-C16R 32464 240 1,600 5,459 6.67 EL-083A 15
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-24B1-G16R 32419 RH-24S1-G16R 32465 480 1,600 5,459 3.33 EL-085A 15
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-33B1-B25R 32420 RH-33S1-B25R 32466 208 2,500 8,530 12.02 EL-082A 19
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-33B1-C25R 32421 RH-33S1-C25R 32467 240 2,500 8,530 10.42 EL-084A 19
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-33B1-G25R 32422 RH-33S1-G25R 32468 480 2,500 8,530 5.21 EL-086A 19
REDUCED GLARE (RUBY) RH-46B1-G36R † 32423 RH-46S1-G36R † 32469 480 3,650 12,454 7.6 EL-087A 24